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Seals | Gland Packing

ERIKS Gland packing Hamar material type Ralon

==

Packing braided from Ramie fiber with PTFE impregnation

Main areas of application:

Pumps, Agitators and Mixers. Suitable for: Paper and pulp, shipping industry, sewage plants and water

treatment industries

Characteristics:

- Universal packing for low temperatures

- Cost effective
- Packing is protected against rotting

- Excellent at sealing fluids which contain solid substances

- Shaft hardness of HRC 45 is recommended

This packing is certified by Fraunhofer-Institute for Process Engineering and Packaging ,Germany, as suitable
for use in food processing machinery according to FDA US 21 CFR 170.3 (i) and to article 3 of EU directive

1935/2004.
Parameters:

- Pumps: 40 bar —12.5 m/s
- Plungers: 400 bar — 2 m/s.

Characteristics

Impregnation material: PTFE/lubricant

Height
mm
22
25

Article

10034073
10034071
10034080
10034081
10034079
10034078
10034077
10034076
10034074
10034072
10034075

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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